Product update
NEW Retrofit metering kit
> October 2014
Schneider Electric’s NEW retrofit metering kits are designed
for easily measuring power and energy in existing installations
without requiring complete disconnection of cabling.
Our flexible range of metering allows data collection using pulsed output, Modbus RS485 and Modbus
TCP (Ethernet) communications. This enables the “measure” phase of Schneider Electric’s 4 steps to

complete installation or part of it. (Ex: main incoming supply, warehouse or office floor).
Measurements include voltage, current, frequency, active and reactive power, power factor and harmonic distortion. Using this
information is the key to understanding energy use and can be used to target waste and identify energy saving opportunities.
Standard retrofit metering kits incorporating MID approved meters may be utilised for energy billing purposes.
> Catalogue numbers
   Product reference Description
RETMKITMIDM
Retrofit metering kit (Including MID METSEPM5111 meter with pulsed output and
Modbus RS485 communications)
RETMKITMIDE
Retrofit metering kit (Including MID METSEPM5341 meter with Modbus TCP
communications)
RETMKITEGX300 Retrofit metering kit (Including integrated gateway server EGX300)
RETMKITEGX100 Retrofit metering kit (Including integrated Ethernet gateway EGX100)
RETMKOFGEM Retrofit metering kit (Including OFGEM approved meter) consult us
H68102005A 200:5A split core current transformer
H68103005A 300:5A split core current transformer
H68114005A 400:5A split core current transformer
H68116005A 600:5A split core current transformer
H68118005A 800:5A split core current transformer
H681210005A 1000:5A split core current transformer
H681212005A 1200:5A split core current transformer
H681216005A 1600:5A split core current transformer
H681220005A 2000:5A split core current transformer
H681224005A 2400:5A split core current transformer
METBLK Metering terminal block
A9N15658 STI fuses (pack of 10)
Characteristic Description
IP Rating External IP40, Internal IP2X